

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W: - const. of Road from Gaska					
chowk to madanipur siman					
Take.					
M/A: - shiva construction.					
New Colony VC lane					
mitlambura, m42					
Agreement No. - mm 454/SBD-12/2020-21					
Date of commencement: - 10.7.2020					
Date of completion: - 9/4/2021					
Actual date of completion: - 6/4/21					

① ~~Setts out const. of road~~

① Const. of Embankment with approach

Ch.	Dist.	Cut m	Fill m	Av. h	Cut ft	Fill ft
0	0	0	3.720	-	0	11.71
25	25	0	2.461	3.09	0	77.30
50	25	0	3.179	2.82	0	70.53
75	25	0	2.482	2.83	0	70.76
100	25	0	2.598	2.51	0	63.50
125	25	0	2.859	2.73	0	68.21
150	25	0	2.840	2.85	0	71.21
175	25	0	2.669	2.75	0	68.86
200	25	0	5.314	3.99	0	79.79
225	25	0	7.629	6.47	0	161.79

Continuation

Abstract of pricing cost

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) const. of reference 3 work bench					
width T.M.P. - 13					
Qth. 0.925 km @ 3913.06					3620.00
(2/2) const. of reference fill in					
width T.M.P. - 13, Qth. 0.925 km					
@ 1792.88					1658.00
(3/3) clearing & scrubbing road land					
width T.M.P. - 13, Qth. 0.281 ha					
@ 51133.76					14317.00
(4/5) Excavation for road way in					
80/1.11 m T.M.P. - 20					
Qth. 97.13 m @ 126.24					12262.00
(5/5) const. of Embankment work					
approach machine width T.M.P. - 20					
Qth. 97.13 m @ 36.22					3518.00
(6/6) const. of Embankment with approach machine width T.M.P. - 20					
Qth. 1621.74 m @ 175.22					284161.00
(7/7) const. of embankment with approach machine width T.M.P. - 20					
Qth. 405.44 m @ 138.44					56129.00
(8/8) const. of Granular sub base					
width T.M.P. - 20, Qth. 503.46 m					
@ 2659.80					1339103.00
(9/9) provide layer & spreading of					
as per G-3 width T.M.P. - 21					
Qth. 262.58 m @ 3300.91					866753.00

Continuation

2581521.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		0.1818	—	—	384570.00
(17/17) Brick masonry work in chis					
Sub structure with TMBP-15					
Qty. 17.73 m ³ @ 5654.71					100262.00
(18/18) Plain/rough form cement concrete in					
Sub structure with TMBP-15					
Qty. 4.86 m ³ @ 6011.72					29217.00
(19/19) Plain 3 layer rough form cement					
concrete in super structure with TMBP-15					
Qty. 3.31 m ³ @ 6895.72					22825.00
(20/20) Supply of brick 3 plain & 1/2					
broken forward with TMBP-15					
Qty. 0.65 m ³ @ 48221.2					31355.00
(21/21) Brick masonry work in chis					
Sub structure with TMBP-15					
Qty. 1.01 m ³ @ 5598.88					5655.00
(22/22) Plaster with cm (125) 15 mm					
thick with TMBP-15					
Qty. 43.98 m ² @ 161.92					7117.00
(23/23) Back fill behind A.H. wall					
Back wall with TMBP-15					
Qty. 39.99 m ³ @ 629.82					25986.00
(24/24) Plain concrete work in brick					
masonry work with TMBP-15					
Qty. 20.0 m ³ @ 110.58					3317.00
(25/26) First class bedder with TMBP-					
22 Qty. 1.58 m ³ @ 400.52					633.00

Continuation

4070926.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/FIP	—	—	4070926.00
(26/27) Reinforce C. C. mis road kilo					
meter stone		via TMBP-22			
Qty. 1.0 M @		2136.07	—	—	2136.00
(27/28) Provision for reinforcement					
concrete PIPE MP4		via TMBP-22			
Qty. 22.5 M @		757.72	—	—	17049.00
(28/29) Reinforce cement concrete mis					
road kilometer		Stone via TMBP-22			
Qty. 4.0 M @		593.72	—	—	2379.00
(29/30) Reinforce cement concrete					
mis road boundary pillar		via			
TMBP-22, Qty. 14.00 M					
@		494.50	—	—	6923.00
(30/31) Provision and fix of typical					
manhole information sign board					
via TMBP-22, Qty. 2.0 M					
@		10468.39	—	—	20937.00
(31/32) maintenance board					
via TMBP-22,					
Qty. 1.0 M @		10468.39	—	—	10468.00
(32/33) manhole logo board					
TMBP-22, Qty. 1.0 M @		10468.39	—	—	10468.00
(33/34) Provision and fix of retro					
reflectance concrete border board					
via TMBP-22, Qty. 4.0 M					
@		3536.11	—	—	14144.00

Continuation

4155470.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BLEP		4155470.0
(34135) prism and fix of retro					
reflector mounted on steel tower					
with TMBP-23, Qth 2.0 m					
@ 4682.24					9364.0
(35136) prism and fix of retro					
reflector mounted on steel tower					
with TMBP-23, Qth 2.0 m					
@ 4636.33					9273.0
(36137) prism and laser of hot					
applied thermo plastic compound					
2.5mm thick with TMBP-23					
Qth 185.00m @ 735.50					136069.0

(37138) prism and laser of 15m bubble					
strip with TMBP-23					
Qth 78.75m @ 200.43					15785.0
(38139) prism of true and true					
mounted on steel tower with					
TMBP-23, Qth 31.0m					
@ 409.96					12709.00
					4338649.0
Add 1.1. Labor cost				4	43386.0
Add 12% GST				41	520638.0
Add 10% Seigniorage fee				41	70298.0
less 14.07% below				(-)	4972971.0
					699697.0
less 12% paym (C)				(-)	4243275.0
					2823046.0
					1944228.0

Continuation